Miscellaneous

Novelty & Luxury -

Advanced Materials -

Microfabrication

Biotechnology -

Pure Substances

Space Food -

Large Structures -

Fields with Status of In-Space Manufacturing Activities
Number of entries in the FactoriesInSpace.com database as of 2025-01-01

Status

B 2) Demonstrated
B 3) Development
B 4) Early / Concept
5) Dormant / Cancelled

25

50

75

100



